
SI. 

No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

Roll No 

0001 

0002 

0003 

0004 

0006 

0007 

0008 

Project Report 
B.Com 6" semester,2022-2023 

P.B.College,Gauripur 
Code No-UC-201-170 

Student Name 

ABHAY AGARWAL 

ADITTYA SINGH 

ADITYA PRASAD 

ALI AKBOR 

AMINUL ISLAM 

AMIT KUMAR SWAMI 

AMIT PAUL 

Title of the Project 

Customer satisfaction 

survey on Commercial 

Banks in Dhubri Town 

A study on E 
Commerce an its 

impact in Rural areas 
of Dhubri District 

Terracotta of 
Asharikandi and its 

soils based 

Handicraft, Pottery 
Industry 

A study on Customer 
satisfaction using 
ATM and Cash 

deposit machine of 
SBI 

Customer satisfaction 

towards ICICI Bank 
and SBI with special 
reference to Dhubri 

District 

A case study on 
Customer preference 
concerning the use of 

ATM services at 

Dhubri 

Name of the 

Guide 
Samsuddoha 

Ahmed 

A study on Retail 
Banking with special 

reference on role of E 

- Banking adopted by 
the Union Bank of 

India in Dhubri 

District 

Pranab Kr 

Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 

Diganta 
Biswas 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 
Mazumdar 



08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

0009 

0010 

0011 

0012 

0013 

0014 

0015 

0016 

0017 

0018 

ANUJ ROY 

AWANTIKA GOALA 

AZADUL ISLAM 

BEAUTY KUNDU 

BISWANATH KALKO 

DEBOJYOTI ADHIKARY 

DEBRAJ KUNDU 

DEEPAK SAH 

DIXIKA SAHA 

GAURAB DAS 

An analytical study on 
problems and 

prospects of Tourism 
in Dhubri district 

The comparative 
study of SBI and HDFC 

Bank with special 
reference to 

Customer Satisfaction 

An analytical study of 
trend and condition 

of Terracotta and 

pottery Craft in a 
small industry at 

asharikandi in Dhubri 

district 

Study of the 
consumer behaviour 

for the purchasing 
Mobile Handset 

A study on users 
opinions about 

Google Pay in Dhubri 
district 

Tourism problems 
and prospect of 

asharikandi terracotta 
Consumer behaviour 

towards online 

shopping 
Customer satisfaction 

survey on Commercial 
Banks in Dhubri Town 

A study on E 
Commerce an its 

impact in Rural areas 
of Dhubri District 

Terracotta of 

Asharikandi and its 
soils based 

Handicraft, Pottery 
Industry 

Samsuddoha 

Ahmed 

Pranab Kr 

Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 

Diganta 
Biswas 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 
Mazumdar 

Samsuddoha 

Ahmed 

Pranab Kr 
Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

0019 

0020 

0021 

0022 

0023 

0024 

0025 

0026 

HARSH AGARWALA 

HASHIBUL ISLAM 

HRISHIKESH MAHATO 

ISHA DAS 

JAHANUR ISLAM 

JAYKISHAN SHARMA 

JUIS ABDULLAH KHAN 

KABITA KUNDU 

A study on Customer 
satisfaction using 

ATM and Cash 

deposit machine of 
SBI 

Customer satisfaction 
towards ICICI Bank 
and SBl with special 
reference to Dhubri 

District 

A case study on 
Customer preference 
concerning the use of 

ATM services at 

Dhubri 

A study on Retail 
Banking with special 

reference on role of E 

Banking adopted by 
the Union Bank of 

India in Dhubri 

District 

An analytical study on 
problems and 

prospects of Tourism 

in Dhubri district 
The comparative 

study of SBl and HDFC 
Bank with special 

reference to 

Customer Satisfaction 

An analytical study of 
trend and condition 

of Terracotta and 

pottery Craft in a 
small industry at 

asharikandi in Dhubri 

district 

Study of the 
Consumner behaviour 

for the purchasing 
Mobile Handset 

Diganta 
Biswas 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 
Mazumdar 

Samsuddoha 

Ahmed 

Pranab Kr 
Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 

Diganta 
Biswas 



26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

0027 

0028 

0029 

0030 

0031 

0032 

0033 

0034 

0035 

0036 

KOMAL PANDIA 

KOMURUT ZAMAL 

MAFJUR RAHMAN 

MD KOBIR HUSSAIN 

MEHMO0D HASSAN 

MILON BABU SK 

MONOWAR CHOWDHURY 

MONOWER HUSSAIN 

MOZIDUR ROHMAN 

MRINMAYEE SARAF 

A study on users 
opinions about 

Google Pay in Dhubri 
district 

Tourism problems 
and prospect of 

asharikandi terracotta 

Consumer behaviour 
towards online 

shopping 
Customer satisfaction 

survey on Commercial 
Banks in Dhubri Town 

A study on E 
Commerce an its 

impact in Rural areas 
of Dhubri District 

Terracotta of 
Asharikandi and its 

soils based 

Handicraft, Pottery 
Industry 

A study on Customer 
satisfaction using 

ATM and Cash 

deposit machine of 
SBI 

Customer satisfaction 

towards ICICI Bank 
and SBI with special 
reference to Dhubri 

District 

A case study on 
Customer preference 
concerning the use of 

ATM services at 

Dhubri 

A study on Retail 
Banking with special 

reference on role of E 

- Banking adopted by 
the Union Bank of 

India in Dhubri 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 
Mazumdar 

Samsuddoha 
Ahmed 

Pranab Kr 

Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 

Diganta 
Biswas 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 
Mazumdar 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

0037 

0038 

0039 

0040 

0041 

0042 

0043 

0044 

0045 

0046 

MUSFIRA KHATUN 

MUSTAFIZUR ROHMAN 

MONDOL 

NUR MAMUD AHMED 

PRIYA PAUL 

RAHUL MAHANTA 

RASHAL KHETAVWAT 

RATUL BASHI DAS 

RIMPA SUTRADHAR 

ROHIT KR CHOUDHURY 

SAKSHI JAIN 

District 
An analytical study on 

problems and 
prospects of Tourism 

in Dhubri district 
The comparative 

study of SBl and HDFC 
Bank with special 

reference to 
Customer Satisfaction 
An analytical study of 
trend and condition 

of Terracotta and 

pottery Craft in a 
small industry at 

asharikandi in Dhubri 
district 

Study of the 
consumer behaviour 

for the purchasing 
Mobile Handset 

A study on users 
opinions about 

Google Pay in Dhubri 
district 

Tourism problems 
and prospect of 

asharikandi terracotta 
Consumer behaviour 

towards online 

shopping 
Customer satisfaction 
survey on Commercial 
Banks in Dhubri Town 

A study on Customer 
satisfaction using 
ATM and Cash 

deposit machine of 
SBI 

Customer satisfaction 
towards ICICI Bank 
and SBl with special 
reference to Dhubri 

Samsuddoha 
Ahmed 

Pranab Kr 

Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 

Diganta 
Biswas 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 

Mazumdar 

Samsuddoha 

Ahmed 

Pranab Kr 

Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 



46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

0047 

0048 

0049 

0050 

0051 

0052 

0054 

0055 

0056 

SALONI MAHATO 

SANCHAY SAHA 

SHAHAJUL HOQUE 

SHAHAZAHAN SK 

SHAYAN DEEP DEY SARKAR 

SHIV SUNDAR PAUL 

SHOUYDUR SHEIKH 

SHRUTI GUPTA 

SILPI RANI SAHA 

District 
A case study on 

Customer preference 
concerning the use of 

ATM services at 

Dhubri 

A study on Retail 
Banking with special 

reference on role of E 
- Banking adopted by 

the Union Bank of 
India in Dhubri 

District 

An analytical study on 
problems and 

prospects of Tourism 
in Dhubri district 
The comparative 

study of SBI and HDFC 
Bank with special 

reference to 
Customer Satisfaction 

An analytical study of 
trend and condition 

of Terracotta and 
pottery Craft in a 
small industry at 

asharikandi in Dhubri 
district 

Study of the 
consumer behaviour 

for the purchasing 
Mobile Handset 

A study on users 
opinions about 

Google Pay in Dhubri 
district 

Tourism problems 
and prospect of 

asharikandi terracotta 

Consumer behaviour 
towards online 

shopping 

Diganta 
Biswas 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 

Mazumdar 

Samsuddoha 
Ahmed 

Pranab Kr 

Barman 

Dr. Anup Kr 
Seal 

Diganta 
Biswas 

Dr. Achyut 
Krihna Bora 



55 

56 

57 

0057 

0058 

0059 

SUBHAM KARMAKAR 

SUSHANTA PAUL 

WAHIDA BEGUM 

Customner satisfaction 
survey on Commercial 
Banks in Dhubri Town 

A case study on 
Customer preference 
concerning the use of 

ATM services at 

Dhubri 

A study on Retail 
Banking with special 

reference on role of E 

- Banking adopted by 
the Union Bank of 

India in Dhubri 

District 

Dr. Tapash 
Kashyap 

Dhruba 
Mazumdar 

Samsuddoha 

Ahmed 

Commerce Stream 
PlB. College, Gauripur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

