

**Project Report**  
**B.Com 6<sup>th</sup> semester, 2022-2023**

P.B.College, Gauripur

Code No-UC-201-170

Sl. No	Roll No	Student Name	Title of the Project	Name of the Guide
01	0001	ABHAY AGARWAL	Customer satisfaction survey on Commercial Banks in Dhubri Town	Samsuddoha Ahmed
02	0002	ADITYA SINGH	A study on E – Commerce an its impact in Rural areas of Dhubri District	Pranab Kr Barman
03	0003	ADITYA PRASAD	Terracotta of Asharikandi and its soils based Handicraft, Pottery Industry	Dr. Anup Kr Seal
04	0004	ALI AKBOR	A study on Customer satisfaction using ATM and Cash deposit machine of SBI	Diganta Biswas
05	0006	AMINUL ISLAM	Customer satisfaction towards ICICI Bank and SBI with special reference to Dhubri District	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora
06	0007	AMIT KUMAR SWAMI	A case study on Customer preference concerning the use of ATM services at Dhubri	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
07	0008	AMIT PAUL	A study on Retail Banking with special reference on role of E – Banking adopted by the Union Bank of India in Dhubri District	Dhruba Mazumdar

08	0009	ANUJ ROY	An analytical study on problems and prospects of Tourism in Dhubri district	Samsuddoha Ahmed
09	0010	AWANTIKA GOALA	The comparative study of SBI and HDFC Bank with special reference to Customer Satisfaction	Pranab Kr Barman
10	0011	AZADUL ISLAM	An analytical study of trend and condition of Terracotta and pottery Craft in a small industry at asharikandi in Dhubri district	Dr. Anup Kr Seal
11	0012	BEAUTY KUNDU	Study of the consumer behaviour for the purchasing Mobile Handset	Diganta Biswas
12	0013	BISWANATH KALKO	A study on users opinions about Google Pay in Dhubri district	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora
13	0014	DEBOJYOTI ADHIKARY	Tourism problems and prospect of asharikandi terracotta	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
14	0015	DEBRAJ KUNDU	Consumer behaviour towards online shopping	Dhruba Mazumdar
15	0016	DEEPAK SAH	Customer satisfaction survey on Commercial Banks in Dhubri Town	Samsuddoha Ahmed
16	0017	DIXIKA SAHA	A study on E – Commerce an its impact in Rural areas of Dhubri District	Pranab Kr Barman
17	0018	GAURAB DAS	Terracotta of Asharikandi and its soils based Handicraft, Pottery Industry	Dr. Anup Kr Seal

18	0019	HARSH AGARWALA	A study on Customer satisfaction using ATM and Cash deposit machine of SBI	Diganta Biswas
19	0020	HASHIBUL ISLAM	Customer satisfaction towards ICICI Bank and SBI with special reference to Dhubri District	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora
20	0021	HRISHIKESH MAHATO	A case study on Customer preference concerning the use of ATM services at Dhubri	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
21	0022	ISHA DAS	A study on Retail Banking with special reference on role of E – Banking adopted by the Union Bank of India in Dhubri District	Dhruba Mazumdar
22	0023	JAHANUR ISLAM	An analytical study on problems and prospects of Tourism in Dhubri district	Samsuddoha Ahmed
23	0024	JAYKISHAN SHARMA	The comparative study of SBI and HDFC Bank with special reference to Customer Satisfaction	Pranab Kr Barman
24	0025	JUIS ABDULLAH KHAN	An analytical study of trend and condition of Terracotta and pottery Craft in a small industry at asharikandi in Dhubri district	Dr. Anup Kr Seal
25	0026	KABITA KUNDU	Study of the consumer behaviour for the purchasing Mobile Handset	Diganta Biswas

26	0027	KOMAL PANDIA	A study on users opinions about Google Pay in Dhubri district	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora
27	0028	KOMURUT ZAMAL	Tourism problems and prospect of asharikandi terracotta	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
28	0029	MAFIJUR RAHMAN	Consumer behaviour towards online shopping	Dhruba Mazumdar
29	0030	MD KOBIR HUSSAIN	Customer satisfaction survey on Commercial Banks in Dhubri Town	Samsuddoha Ahmed
30	0031	MEHMOOD HASSAN	A study on E – Commerce an its impact in Rural areas of Dhubri District	Pranab Kr Barman
31	0032	MILON BABU SK	Terracotta of Asharikandi and its soils based Handicraft, Pottery Industry	Dr. Anup Kr Seal
32	0033	MONOWAR CHOWDHURY	A study on Customer satisfaction using ATM and Cash deposit machine of SBI	Diganta Biswas
33	0034	MONOWER HUSSAIN	Customer satisfaction towards ICICI Bank and SBI with special reference to Dhubri District	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora
34	0035	MOZIDUR ROHMAN	A case study on Customer preference concerning the use of ATM services at Dhubri	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
35	0036	MRINMAYEE SARAF	A study on Retail Banking with special reference on role of E – Banking adopted by the Union Bank of India in Dhubri	Dhruba Mazumdar

			District	
36	0037	MUSFIRA KHATUN	An analytical study on problems and prospects of Tourism in Dhubri district	Samsuddoha Ahmed
37	0038	MUSTAFIZUR ROHMAN MONDOL	The comparative study of SBI and HDFC Bank with special reference to Customer Satisfaction	Pranab Kr Barman
38	0039	NUR MAMUD AHMED	An analytical study of trend and condition of Terracotta and pottery Craft in a small industry at asharikandi in Dhubri district	Dr. Anup Kr Seal
39	0040	PRIYA PAUL	Study of the consumer behaviour for the purchasing Mobile Handset	Diganta Biswas
40	0041	RAHUL MAHANTA	A study on users opinions about Google Pay in Dhubri district	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora
41	0042	RASHAL KHETAWAT	Tourism problems and prospect of asharikandi terracotta	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
42	0043	RATUL BASHI DAS	Consumer behaviour towards online shopping	Dhruba Mazumdar
43	0044	RIMPA SUTRADHAR	Customer satisfaction survey on Commercial Banks in Dhubri Town	Samsuddoha Ahmed
44	0045	ROHIT KR CHOUDHURY	A study on Customer satisfaction using ATM and Cash deposit machine of SBI	Pranab Kr Barman
45	0046	SAKSHI JAIN	Customer satisfaction towards ICICI Bank and SBI with special reference to Dhubri	Dr. Anup Kr Seal

			District	
46	0047	SALONI MAHATO	A case study on Customer preference concerning the use of ATM services at Dhubri	Diganta Biswas
47	0048	SANCHAY SAHA	A study on Retail Banking with special reference on role of E – Banking adopted by the Union Bank of India in Dhubri District	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora
48	0049	SHAHAJUL HOQUE	An analytical study on problems and prospects of Tourism in Dhubri district	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
49	0050	SHAHAZHAN SK	The comparative study of SBI and HDFC Bank with special reference to Customer Satisfaction	Dhruba Mazumdar
50	0051	SHAYAN DEEP DEY SARKAR	An analytical study of trend and condition of Terracotta and pottery Craft in a small industry at asharikandi in Dhubri district	Samsuddoha Ahmed
51	0052	SHIV SUNDAR PAUL	Study of the consumer behaviour for the purchasing Mobile Handset	Pranab Kr Barman
52	0054	SHOUYDUR SHEIKH	A study on users opinions about Google Pay in Dhubri district	Dr. Anup Kr Seal
53	0055	SHRUTI GUPTA	Tourism problems and prospect of asharikandi terracotta	Diganta Biswas
54	0056	SILPI RANI SAHA	Consumer behaviour towards online shopping	Dr. Achyut Krihna Bora

55	0057	SUBHAM KARMAKAR	Customer satisfaction survey on Commercial Banks in Dhubri Town	Dr. Tapash Kashyap
56	0058	SUSHANTA PAUL	A case study on Customer preference concerning the use of ATM services at Dhubri	Dhruba Mazumdar
57	0059	WAHIDA BEGUM	A study on Retail Banking with special reference on role of E – Banking adopted by the Union Bank of India in Dhubri District	Samsuddoha Ahmed

  
Commerce Stream  
P.B. College, Gauripur